
SIGN-IN AND REGISTRATION 
West Quad Lobby and in front of Boylan Hall

ASK ADMISSIONS

ACADEMIC AND RESOURCE FAIR

FRESHMAN INFORMATION  
SESSION 1

TRANSFER INFORMATION  
SESSION 1

FINANCIAL AID  
INFORMATION SESSION 1

INTERNSHIP OPPORTUNITIES AND 
CHOOSING YOUR CAREER SESSION 1

FRESHMAN INFORMATION  
SESSION 2

TRANSFER INFORMATION  
SESSION 2

IMMIGRANT STUDENT  
SUCCESS SESSION

HONORS AND PRE-HEALTH 
PROFESSIONS SESSION

FINANCIAL AID INFORMATION 
SESSION 2

INTERNSHIP OPPORTUNITIES AND 
CHOOSING YOUR CAREER SESSION 2

VIRTUAL APPLICATION ASSISTANCE DESK 
9 a.m.–5 p.m.

SCHOOL OF VISUAL, MEDIA AND PERFORMING ARTS

MURRAY KOPPELMAN SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 
Information Session

Conservatory of Music Information Session 
Music Technology Tours

Department of Theater Information Session 

TELEVISION, RADIO & EMERGING MEDIA DEPARTMENT OPEN HOUSE

9 A.M.	 10 A.M.	 11 A.M.	 NOON	 1 P.M.

UNDERGRADUATE OPEN HOUSE SCHEDULE

222 West Quad

West Quad—Practice Gym

148 Ingersoll Hall Extension

113 Ingersoll Hall Extension

1310 Ingersoll Hall

133 Ingersoll Hall Extension

1141 Ingersoll Hall

093 Leonard & Claire Tow  
Center for the Performing Arts

250 Leonard & Claire Tow  
Center for the Performing Arts

Third floor, Whitehead Hall

Monday, October 20 

1105 Ingersoll Hall

1127 Ingersoll Hall



9 A.M.

Sign-In and Registration 
West Quad Lobby and in front of Boylan Hall

10 A.M.

Ask Admissions  
10 a.m.–1 p.m. 
222 West Quad

Academic and Resource Fair  
10 a.m.–1 p.m. 
West Quad—Practice Gym

Freshman Information Session 1  
10–11 a.m.  
148 Ingersoll Hall Extension

Transfer Information Session 1  
10–11 a.m. 
113 Ingersoll Hall Extension

10:15 A.M.

Financial Aid Information Session 1  
10:15–11:15 a.m. 
1310 Ingersoll Hall

10:30 A.M.

Internship Opportunities, and Choosing Your 
Career Session 1  
10:30–11:30 a.m. 
133 Ingersoll Hall Extension

11 A.M.

Freshman Information Session 2  
11 a.m.–noon 
148 Ingersoll Hall Extension

Transfer Information Session 2  
11 a.m.–noon 
113 Ingersoll Hall Extension 

Immigrant Student Success Session  
11 a.m.–noon 
1105 Ingersoll Hall

11:15 A.M.

Honors and Pre-Health Professions Session 
11:15 a.m.–noon 
1127 Ingersoll Hall

11:30 A.M.

Financial Aid Information Session 2  
11:30 a.m.–12:30 p.m. 
1310 Ingersoll Hall

11:45 A.M.

Internship Opportunities and Choosing Your 
Career Session 2  
11:45 a.m.–12:45 p.m. 
133 Ingersoll Hall Extension

SCHOOL-BASED PROGRAMMING

10:30 a.m.–12:30 p.m.

Murray Koppelman School of Business 
Information Session 
1141 Ingersoll Hall 

School of Visual, Media and  
Performing Arts

	� Conservatory of Music Information Session 
�Music Technology Tours 
250 Leonard & Claire Tow Center for the 
Performing Arts

	� Department of Theater Information Session 
093 Leonard & Claire Tow Center for the 
Performing Arts

	� Television, Radio & Emerging Media 
Department Open House 
Third floor, Whitehead Hall

Virtual Application Assistance Desk
Monday, October 20 
9 a.m.–5 p.m.
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COME FIND US!


